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23
25
26
27
28

30

33

Nachname
KUEHN
KLOCKE
NUCKELT
GASSNER
WALLNER
KLOSTERMEYER
ZEHLE

WILKE

SIEGEL
SCHREIBER
RUCKES

LUCAS
WEISSENBACHER
WERTHSCHULTE
STIEHLER
JANOSCH
SOEHNLE
KERSENBROCK
HORNING
INTLEKOFER
DANSCHACHER
PATSCH
GRUNWALD
ZIEGLER
REXHAEUSER
LINDNER
PLIENINGER
HECKELE
HEEGER

HAUG

SCHAAL
VETTER
HEUMANN

Vorname
Bianca
Agisa
Tina

Nina
Maria
Jana
Laura
Kimberly
Helene
Maren
Carolin
Annkathrin
Johanna
Meike
Annik
Jasmin
Lena
Malin
Chiara
Tanja
Rieke
Leonie
Janina
Janine
Denise
Jana
Kerry
Theresa
Alexandra
Lena
Anna Lena
Damaris
Kathrin

JG
96

99
95
97

94

99

99
96
96
63

99
99
99

98
91

92
98
93
98
99

98
98
94
97

Verein

SAG Goeppingen
Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
Einsiedler Skiverein
SV Neuenbuerg
TSV Ampfing

SC Bad Grund

SC Buchhorn

SC Bonn

SC Pallas Berlin
SSV Erfurt

SC Neustadt Hsw.
WSV Tailfingen

SC Grassau

SC Silbach

SSV Erfurt

SC St.Andreasberg
SC Bad Saeckingen
SK Zueschen

SC Muggenbrunn
SC Bonndorf

SC 111 NN Braunschweig
SC Offenburg

SC Aichtal

SC Oberkirch

SV 08 Steinach
SAS Stuttgart

SAV Stuttgart

TG Biberach

TSV Bad Urach
VFL Pfullingen

SF Dottingen

SC Kandel

WSV Oberaudorf

Verband
SSV-MA
SVSN
LSS
SSV-SW
BSV-IG
NSV
SSV-AO
wsv
SVBLN
TSV
SVS-IvV
SSV-SWA
BSV-CH
wsv
TSV
NSV
SVs-viI
wsv
SVS-V
SVS-IvV
NSV
SVS-II
SSV-ST
SVS-l
TSV
SSV-ST
SSV-ST
SSV-AO
SSV-AD
SSV-SWA
SSV-AD
SVS-II
BSV-IG

Punkte
100
95
85
80
7
70
67
63
57
56
51
49
45
45
38
35
35
34
30
19
16
16
15
15
13
12
10
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SL

50

45

40

35
30

26
22

SL

45
40

30

50
22
26

19
16
35

GS
50

40

26

45

35
30

22

GS
50

40
45

22

SL

SL

SL

GS

SL

GS

SL

GS

SL

GS

SL

GS

SL

GS

SL

SL

SL

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

SL
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